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Government Securities Daily Secondary Market Report for 24-June-2025 

DATE SECURITY COUPON/ MAT DATE MMY YTM PRICE/100 AMOUNT AMOUNT (COST) 

24-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.449 15.468 86.809 5,000,000,000 4,340,450,000 

24-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.443 15.461 86.814 5,000,000,000 4,340,700,000 

24-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.102 15.120 87.067 5,000,000,000 4,353,350,000 

24-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.102 15.120 87.067 5,000,000,000 4,353,350,000 

24-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.100 15.118 87.069 5,000,000,000 4,353,450,000 

24-Jun 0.000% 18-Jun-2026 15.100 15.118 87.069 5,000,000,000 4,353,450,000 

24-Jun 0.000% 02-Jan-2026 12.501 12.870 93.830 10,000,000,000 9,383,000,000 

24-Jun 0.000% 11-Sep-2025 10.635 11.087 97.750 542,200,000 530,000,500 

24-Jun 0.000% 15-Jan-2026 12.250 12.577 93.563 139,000,000 130,052,570 

24-Jun 0.000% 11-Sep-2025 10.002 10.402 97.881 10,200,000 9,983,862 

24-Jun 0.000% 18-Dec-2025 12.599 13.009 94.242 5,300,000,000 4,994,826,000 

24-Jun 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.800 97.037 28,000,000 27,170,360 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 330,000,000 331,108,800 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.500 98.385 6,000,000 5,903,100 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 500,000,000 501,680,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 600,000,000 602,016,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 942,500,000 945,666,800 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 1,000,000,000 1,003,360,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 1,400,000,000 1,404,704,000 

24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.200 98.758 1,000,000,000 987,580,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 3,500,000,000 3,511,760,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 2,000,000,000 2,006,720,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.353 93.929 107,000,000 100,504,030 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   18.245 89.790 111,000,000 99,666,900 
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24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 483,500,000 485,124,560 

24-Jun 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.270 104.486 10,000,000,000 10,448,600,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 103.395 483,500,000 499,914,825 

24-Jun 13.500% 09-Jul-2026   15.250 104.504 10,000,000,000 10,450,400,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   15.228 105.426 3,000,000 3,162,780 

24-Jun 16.000% 14-May-2037   17.537 93.517 11,000,000 10,286,870 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.159 100.043 10,000,000,000 10,004,300,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.659 92.467 10,000,000,000 9,246,700,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.659 92.467 15,000,000,000 13,870,050,000 

24-Jun 14.375% 03-Feb-2033   16.950 94.305 10,000,000 9,430,500 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.592 102.915 76,000,000 78,215,400 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.659 92.467 5,000,000,000 4,623,350,000 

24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   15.055 102.089 200,000,000 204,178,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.920 96.074 12,000,000 11,528,880 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.919 96.079 300,000,000 288,237,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.821 96.578 160,000,000 154,524,800 

24-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.268 95.879 216,000,000 207,098,640 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.650 92.510 35,000,000,000 32,378,500,000 

24-Jun 17.500% 01-Nov-2040   17.900 99.456 8,000,000 7,956,480 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   15.600 100.337 1,000,000 1,003,370 

24-Jun 16.375% 04-Mar-2032   17.050 101.911 200,000 203,822 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 93.222 300,000 279,666 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.150 100.088 20,000,000 20,017,600 

24-Jun 16.000% 14-May-2037   16.250 99.805 10,000,000 9,980,500 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.919 96.079 30,000,000 28,823,700 

24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.000 99.329 390,000,000 387,383,100 

24-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.268 95.879 150,000,000 143,818,500 

24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   17.966 93.905 67,500,000 63,385,875 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.200 94.676 100,000,000 94,676,000 
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24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.002 99.323 390,000,000 387,359,700 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.350 93.944 107,000,000 100,520,080 

24-Jun 16.000% 14-May-2037   18.000 91.412 30,000,000 27,423,600 

24-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.950 93.256 5,000,000,000 4,662,800,000 

24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.750 97.210 500,000 486,050 

24-Jun 17.000% 03-Apr-2031   17.500 101.640 5,000,000 5,082,000 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.500 96.383 46,700,000 45,010,861 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 93.222 200,000 186,444 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 95.671 25,000,000 23,917,750 

24-Jun 16.000% 14-May-2037   15.981 101.205 25,000,000 25,301,250 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 94.705 1,529,800,000 1,448,797,090 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.750 96.942 415,000,000 402,309,300 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 94.705 389,200,000 368,591,860 

24-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.800 93.824 520,000,000 487,884,800 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   16.700 97.200 200,000 194,400 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 95.671 23,800,000 22,769,698 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 92.746 10,346,000,000 9,595,501,160 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 92.746 3,399,800,000 3,153,178,508 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.110 100.286 2,266,400,000 2,272,881,904 

24-Jun 18.500% 14-Aug-2042   17.600 110.329 55,000,000 60,681,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 92.746 650,100,000 602,941,746 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.110 100.286 764,000,000 766,185,040 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 92.746 2,826,200,000 2,621,187,452 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 95.671 550,000,000 526,190,500 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.750 92.042 5,000,000,000 4,602,100,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.110 100.286 5,177,000,000 5,191,806,220 
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24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.524 97.842 50,000,000,000 48,921,000,000 

24-Jun 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.184 101.954 50,000,000,000 50,977,000,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 870,000,000 872,923,200 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.110 100.286 1,884,200,000 1,889,588,812 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.237 99.661 2,000,000,000 1,993,220,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.110 100.286 428,000,000 429,224,080 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 94.705 226,800,000 214,790,940 

24-Jun 15.000% 20-May-2032   16.200 96.146 500,000,000 480,730,000 

24-Jun 17.750% 08-May-2042   18.100 99.390 2,000,000 1,987,800 

24-Jun 14.125% 13-Jan-2028   16.200 101.923 30,000,000,000 30,576,900,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.700 92.276 500,000,000 461,380,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 92.746 7,765,300,000 7,202,005,138 

24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.250 98.615 50,000,000,000 49,307,500,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 600,000,000 602,016,000 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.110 100.286 6,897,000,000 6,916,725,420 

24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.250 98.615 10,000,000,000 9,861,500,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 92.746 1,299,400,000 1,205,141,524 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 94.705 260,300,000 246,517,115 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.500 93.222 10,800,000 10,067,976 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 94.705 769,200,000 728,470,860 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 92.746 1,428,800,000 1,325,154,848 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 94.705 324,400,000 307,223,020 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.002 95.661 550,000,000 526,135,500 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.549 92.988 500,000,000 464,940,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.300 94.187 32,000,000 30,139,840 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 92.746 1,145,900,000 1,062,776,414 
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24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.008 95.628 313,900,000 300,176,292 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.700 97.435 10,000,000 9,743,500 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.110 100.286 433,400,000 434,639,524 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.551 92.979 500,000,000 464,895,000 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 94.705 913,400,000 865,035,470 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   17.100 100.336 110,000,000 110,369,600 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 94.705 457,400,000 433,180,670 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.000 95.671 15,000,000 14,350,650 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.500 96.383 103,800,000 100,045,554 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.550 92.983 500,000,000 464,915,000 

24-Jun 14.250% 22-Jun-2034   16.900 94.705 129,500,000 122,642,975 

24-Jun 15.800% 23-Jun-2039   16.500 103.395 500,000 516,975 

24-Jun 14.250% 23-Aug-2029   16.180 98.814 500,000,000 494,070,000 

24-Jun 15.000% 18-Jun-2043   17.600 92.746 641,900,000 595,336,574 

        TOTALS 417,412,700,000   

 


